
NNffixY c-,&&pxxd&*
Head 0ffice: Next Oapital Limited
2nd FIool lmperial Court Building, Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road, Karachi-75530, Pakistan.
UAN: +{92-21) 111-639-825 f6x; +($2-21) 35632321 tlrl: www.ne*(capital.corn.pk

SHAREHOLDERS SHARESHELD PERCENTAGE

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
As at 31, March2022

CA OF SHAREHOLDERS

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor
children
Name:
l.Muhammad Najam Ali
2.Mrs. Hanna Khan

3.Muhammad Zulqarnain Mehmood Khan
4.Muhammad Zubair Ellahi
5.Liutenant General(Retd) Tariq Waseem Ghazi
6.Hassan Shahnawaz
T.Malik Khurram Shahzad

I
2

2

1

1

1

I

13,605,075
3,833,393
7,831,225

618
26,s37

2,475
1,100

27.485
7.744

15.821

0.001

0.054
0.005

0.002

Associated companies,undertakings andrelated
parties

Executives

Public Sector Companies and Corporations

Banks, development finance institutions, non- banking
finance companies, insurancecompanies, takaful,
modarabas and pension funds

4,796,550 9.690

Others 19,403,027 39.198
Total 49.500.000 100

Name Shares held Percentage
Muhammad Najam Ali 13,605,075 27.49
Muhammad Zulqarnain Mehmood Khan 7,83t,225 15.82
Adnan Afridi 4,949,450 9.999
Maple Leaf Cement Factory Ltd 3;712j00 7.50
MCB Bank Limited - Treasurv 4,796,5s0 9.69
Mrs. Hanna Khan 3,833,393 7.74

Secretary

,ffi,
tljxJ#

\. N ^.f\*.t


