

Head Office: Next Capital Limited

2nd Floor, Imperial Court Building, Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road, Karachi-75530, Pakistan. UAN: +(92-21) 111-639-825 Fax: +(92-21) 35632321 Url: www.nextcapital.com.pk

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at 31, March 2022

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children Name: 1.Muhammad Najam Ali 2.Mrs. Hanna Khan 3.Muhammad Zulqarnain Mehmood Khan 4.Muhammad Zubair Ellahi 5.Liutenant General(Retd) Tariq Waseem Ghazi 6.Hassan Shahnawaz 7.Malik Khurram Shahzad	1 2 2 1 1 1	13,605,075 3,833,393 7,831,225 618 26,537 2,475 1,100	27.485 7.744 15.821 0.001 0.054 0.005 0.002
Associated companies, undertakings and related parties	-	-	
Executives		•	-
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	_	š .	-
Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds		4,796,550	9.690
Others	Ţ.	19,403,027	39.198
Total	k .	49,500,000	100

Shareholders holding 5% or more

Name	Shares held	Percentage
Muhammad Najam Ali	13,605,075	27.49
Muhammad Zulqarnain Mehmood Khan	7,831,225	15.82
Adnan Afridi	4,949,450	9.999
Maple Leaf Cement Factory Ltd	3,712,500	7.50
MCB Bank Limited - Treasury	4,796,550	9.69
Mrs. Hanna Khan	3,833,393	7.74

Company Secretary

